
Point % Foreign

Change Change Activity (%)

16-Jan          6,966.00    7,132.10   6,966.00     7,045.48          93.94          1.35              1,083,442                      7,848,794           38.36 

17-Jan          7,041.06    7,046.45   6,952.79     7,014.04         (31.44)         (0.45)              1,751,527                      7,513,576           37.04 

18-Jan          7,008.01    7,094.86   6,967.87     7,094.86          80.82          1.15                 532,164                      7,303,033           45.70 

19-Jan          7,049.80    7,083.87   7,043.90     7,062.01         (32.85)         (0.46)                 506,657                      5,875,360           41.81 

20-Jan          7,056.43    7,063.50   7,035.65     7,056.62           (5.39)         (0.08)                 664,834                      6,488,425           47.27 

Week 03
1    7,094.86   7,014.04     7,056.62        105.08          1.51              4,538,625                    35,029,189           41.45 

YTD
2    7,094.86   6,586.01          7.47              5,326,809                    81,995,795           35.17 

Daily Trading

  Date Volume Volume Value (Php) No. of Trades

16-Jan 1,107,113,880 10,229,952,518 104,020

17-Jan 1,246,104,654 10,143,206,614 98,020

18-Jan 991,907,501 7,989,621,363 87,849

19-Jan 1,868,177,448 7,027,047,443 93,111

20-Jan 1,561,463,585 6,863,877,676 67,792

Week 03 6,774,767,068 42,253,705,615 450,792

Daily Ave. (Week) 8,450,741,123 90,158

Daily Ave. (YTD) 8,326,567,661 84,719

Index Point  Market Capitalization 

Sector Close Change  (Php '000) 

All Shares          3,682.86         45.24           1.24         (18.48)          5.33 Total Market 286 17,370,264,193             0.14 

Financials          1,812.06         20.72           1.16         (60.95)       15.35 Financials Sector 30 5,295,940,870            (2.45)

Industrial          9,916.19        (57.37)          (0.58)          28.73       19.73 Industrial Sector 73 3,212,751,133            (0.19)

Holding Firms          6,842.79       135.30           2.02          16.34       12.21 Holding Firms Sector 36 3,502,714,714             2.00 

Property          3,123.64         70.86           2.32          24.38       12.39 Property Sector 48 2,773,089,227             1.86 

Services          1,775.05         48.00           2.78         (16.04)      (18.23) Services Sector 65 2,172,975,563             1.74 

Mining & Oil        11,818.90       281.09           2.44         (12.26)         (8.23) Mining & Oil Sector 23 381,043,927             1.60 
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1
 High and Low figures refer to the highest and lowest close for the week.

2
 High and Low figures refer to the highest and lowest close for the year.
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Daily PSE Index (PSEi)

Date

    Weekly Report

High LowOpen Close

905,495,230 7,380,660,729 97,540

          969,434 

       7,645,711 

       4,680,041 

       9,857,205 

Weekly Sector Summary

% Weekly

Change

                21,641 

                91,296 

                49,645 

              123,087 

                85,294 

    10,870,180 

       8,104,643 

% Weekly

Change

No. of

Trades

    42,253,706 

Total Value

Php '000

                75,579 

              450,792 

6,517,066,576

7,157,591,624

6,465,747,497

1,293,149,49989,629

448,144 382,089,658

1,542,695,515 5,553,824,363 67,324 18,768,070           1,310,053,313 

983,561,830 6,849,046,815 87,307

6,392,677,410 35,787,958,118

480

Total Market

       2,911,796 

     38,334,493 

     15,245,282 

    VolumeNo. of Trades Value (Php)

340,609,424           2,762,545,885 

          3,576,630 

        43,661,302 

        19,783,907 

Regular Market

           490.23 

          1,140,574,548 

468

1,858,958,270 6,433,946,669

% Weekly 

Change

5091,809,501,08584,210

Market Capitalization

No. of 

Companies

% Weekly

Change

542

492

530

2,648

8,345,671

92,619 9,219,178              593,100,774 

       3,382,676 

1,101,966,565 9,570,479,542 103,354 5,147,315              659,472,977 666

Non-regular Market (Block Sales & Odd Lot)

          3,917,599        3,385,434 

   Value (Php)

       2,881,025           4,632,552 

          3,191,009        2,684,351 

No. of Trades

          4,466,118 
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